2018 Monthly Revenue

Unit: NT$ Thousand Consolidated

Net Revenue YoY Accumulated Revenue YoY

January 117,273 -4.12 117,273 -4.12
February 110,863 9.63 228,136 2.10
March 116,645 3.33 344,781 2.51
April 123,232 1.01 468,013 2.11
May 122,761 5.36 590,774 2.77
June 109,596 7.87 700,370 3.54
July 109,790 2.35 810,160 3.37
August 118,839 0.76 929,000 3.03
September 116,414 -3.33 1,045,414 2.28
October 137,001 6.11 1,182,415 2.71
November 142,217 -3.55 1,324,632 2.00
December 123,546 8.23 1,448,178 2.50




